

SUNSET DRIVE PAVEMENT PATCHING AND DIAMOND GRINDING

Bids Received: May 11, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4	
					Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	01001	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 20,212.54	\$ 20,212.54	\$ 2.27	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	02005	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 654.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
3	04020	1-1/4" CRUSHED STONE ROADWAY BASE	TON	200	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 35.90	\$ 7,180.00	\$ 16.70	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	05030	CHIMNEY REPLACEMENT	EACH	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
5	05590	STORM SEWER INLET REPAIR	VF	7	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	07001	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	SY	850	\$ 54.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 85.60	\$ 72,760.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 84.17	\$ 71,544.50
7	07002	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	LF	200	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 45.70	\$ 9,140.00	\$ 61.20	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 48.15	\$ 9,630.00
8	07990	CONCRETE PAVEMENT DIAMOND GRINDING	SY	10500	\$ 11.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 97,125.00	\$ 14.57	\$ 152,985.00
9	07991	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DIAMOND GRINDING	LF	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 37.20	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,600.00
10	07992	CONCRETE ROADWAY SMOOTHNESS PROFILING	EA	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	12201	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH	LF	4615	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,230.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,230.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,461.25	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,230.50
12	12204	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	LF	650	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,072.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,040.00
13	12218	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 12-INCH	LF	585	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,071.25	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,071.25	\$ 5.30	\$ 3,100.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,071.25
14	12220	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	LF	670	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 4,723.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,690.00
15	12250	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 18-INCH	LF	215	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 9.05	\$ 1,945.75	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,935.00
17	12255	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, MEDIAN NOSE	SF	290	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,450.00
18	12263	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW	EACH	12	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
19	12264	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW	EACH	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
20	12270	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY	EACH	7	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,540.00
21	14002	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER, SEED & MULCH	SY	200	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 13.95	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 229,229.29		\$ 236,300.76		\$ 261,173.50		\$ 285,516.25

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.

Budget Amount: \$250,000.00

Recommend award to the lowest bidder, State Contractors, Inc., in the amount of \$229,229.29.